
Microchip PIC 系列单片机的配置字

目         录

PIC12C5XX                                                                                                                                            ........................................................................................................................................  2  
PIC12C67X and PIC12CE67X                                                                                                               ...........................................................................................................  3  
PIC12F508/509                                                                                                                                       ...................................................................................................................................  3  
PIC12F6XX/16F6XX                                                                                                                              ..........................................................................................................................  4  
PIC16C432                                                                                                                                              ..........................................................................................................................................  8  
PIC16C433                                                                                                                                              ..........................................................................................................................................  9  
PIC16CR54A/C54B/CR54B/C54C/CR54C/C55A/C56ACR56A/C57C/CR57B/CR57C/C58B/CR
58A/CR58B                                                                                                                                           .......................................................................................................................................  10  
PIC16C52/C54/C54A/C55/C56/C57/C58A                                                                                         .....................................................................................  10  
PIC16C61/71                                                                                                                                         .....................................................................................................................................  11  
PIC16C62A/62B/62C/63/63A/64A/65A/65B/66/67PIC16C72/72A/73A/73B/74A/74B/76/77         .....  12  
PIC16C620/620A/621/621A/622/622A/712/716                                                                                 .............................................................................  12  
PIC16CE623/624/625                                                                                                                           .......................................................................................................................  12  
PIC16C710/711                                                                                                                                     .................................................................................................................................  13  
PIC16C773/774                                                                                                                                     .................................................................................................................................  13  
PIC16C745/765/923/924                                                                                                                       ...................................................................................................................  14  
PIC16C7XX                                                                                                                                          ......................................................................................................................................  15  
PIC16C925/926                                                                                                                                     .................................................................................................................................  16  
PIC16F54                                                                                                                                               ...........................................................................................................................................  17  
PIC16F505/506                                                                                                                                     .................................................................................................................................  17  
PIC16F57                                                                                                                                               ...........................................................................................................................................  18  
PIC16C715                                                                                                                                            ........................................................................................................................................  19  
PIC16F716                                                                                                                                             .........................................................................................................................................  19  
PIC16F62X                                                                                                                                            ........................................................................................................................................  21  
PIC16F627A/628A/648A                                                                                                                     .................................................................................................................  22  
PIC16F8X                                                                                                                                              ..........................................................................................................................................  23  
PIC16F7X7                                                                                                                                            ........................................................................................................................................  23  
PIC16F87/88                                                                                                                                         .....................................................................................................................................  25  
PIC16F87X                                                                                                                                            ........................................................................................................................................  26  
PIC16F87XA                                                                                                                                         .....................................................................................................................................  27  
PIC16F91X                                                                                                                                            ........................................................................................................................................  29  
*PIC12F629 *PIC16F630                                                                                                                     .................................................................................................................  29  
*PIC12F675 *PIC16F676                                                                                                                     .................................................................................................................  29  



PIC12C5XX



PIC12C67X and PIC12CE67X

PIC12F508/509



PIC12F6XX/16F6XX

             









PIC16C432



PIC16C433



PIC16CR54A/C54B/CR54B/C54C/CR54C/C55A/C56ACR56A/C57C/CR57B/CR57C/C58B/

CR58A/CR58B

PIC16C52/C54/C54A/C55/C56/C57/C58A



PIC16C61/71

PIC16C62/64/65/73/74



PIC16C62A/62B/62C/63/63A/64A/65A/65B/66/67PIC16C72/72A/73A/73B/74A/74B/76/77

PIC16C620/620A/621/621A/622/622A/712/716

PIC16CE623/624/625



PIC16C710/711

PIC16C773/774



PIC16C745/765/923/924



PIC16C7XX

       



PIC16C925/926



PIC16F54

PIC16F505/506



PIC16F57



PIC16C715

PIC16F716





PIC16F62X



PIC16F627A/628A/648A



PIC16F8X

PIC16F7X7

            





PIC16F87/88



PIC16F87X

             



PIC16F87XA





PIC16F91X

*PIC12F629 *PIC16F630

*PIC12F675 *PIC16F676




	PIC12C5XX
	PIC12C67X and PIC12CE67X
	PIC12F508/509
	PIC12F6XX/16F6XX
	PIC16C432
	PIC16C433
	PIC16CR54A/C54B/CR54B/C54C/CR54C/C55A/C56ACR56A/C57C/CR57B/CR57C/C58B/CR58A/CR58B
	PIC16C52/C54/C54A/C55/C56/C57/C58A
	PIC16C61/71
	PIC16C62A/62B/62C/63/63A/64A/65A/65B/66/67PIC16C72/72A/73A/73B/74A/74B/76/77
	PIC16C620/620A/621/621A/622/622A/712/716
	PIC16CE623/624/625
	PIC16C710/711
	PIC16C773/774
	PIC16C745/765/923/924
	PIC16C7XX
	PIC16C925/926
	PIC16F54
	PIC16F505/506
	PIC16F57
	PIC16C715
	PIC16F716
	PIC16F62X
	PIC16F627A/628A/648A
	PIC16F8X
	PIC16F7X7
	PIC16F87/88
	PIC16F87X
	PIC16F87XA
	PIC16F91X
	*PIC12F629 *PIC16F630
	*PIC12F675 *PIC16F676

